
Informal Contacts
Members of the RIA who are willing to chat and advise: 

UCC:
◦ Professor Anita Maguire (a.maguire@ucc.ie )
◦ Professor Claire Connolly (claireconnolly@ucc.ie )
TCD:
◦ Professor Lorraine O’Driscoll  (lodrisc@tcd.ie )
◦ Professor Alan Irvine (irvinea@tcd.ie )
◦ David Collings (collingd@tcd.ie)
DIAS:
◦ Professor Luke Drury (ld@cp.dias.ie )
DCU:
◦ Professor Liam Barry (liam.barry@dcu.ie )
RCSI:
◦ Professor Fergal O’Brien (fjobrien@rcsi.ie )

University of Galway:
◦ Professor Dan Carey (daniel.carey@universityofgalway.ie)
◦ Professor Jane Conroy (jane.conroy@universityofgalway.ie )
◦ Professor Noel Lowndes (noel.lowndes@universityofgalway.ie )
◦ Professor Peter McHugh (peter.mchugh@universityofgalway.ie )
QUB:
◦ Professor Steven Bell (s.bell@qub.ac.uk )
UCD:
◦ Professor Mark Crowe (mark.crowe@ucd.ie )
MU:
◦ Professor Filipe Ribeiro De Meneses (Filipe.demeneses@mu.ie )
UU
◦ Professor Helene McNulty (h.mcnulty@ulster.ac.uk )
TU Dublin
o Professor Brian Norton (brian.norton@ierc.ie)
o Professor Una Hunt  (una.hunt@tudublin.ie)
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